Last name

Acosta-Guillen
Bagchi
Baltrunas
Barlerin
Barnett
Batchelor
Battye

Bhasin

Briggs

Bruzzi
Burton
Charlesworth
Cousins
Creasey
Davey

De Poitiers
Dovey
Duggan
Foreman
Fraser
Gillespie
Glanvile
Grasso
Gray
Gray
Griffiths
Harrison
Harrison
Hayes
Heard
Jasserand
Jiang
Juneja
Kazemian
Kevan
Kravets
Lang
Lewin

Li

Lima
Longbottom

First name Sex Membership

Juan
Abhigyan
Evaldas
Samuel
Anthony
Roy

G

Aadit

John
Nicholas

Stefano
SW
Henry
Stephen P
Oscar
Adrian
HD
Andrew JW
John E
Anthony
Alan R
Frank
Nicholas
Elena
Arthur
Leo

Jon M
Jack
Tommy
Callum
Andrew H
Pascal
Freddy
Nayonika
Hassan
Jason
Kyrylo
Neil
John H
Yuanxi
Nilton
David

M
M
M
M
M

M
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None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None

None

None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None

Rating

Code
265411]
303197E
181036E
253255E
106273G
342896F
106402C
315800H

107270F

178011G
182370L
352603D
108957C
318814A
252051F
188107D
162478H
261816D
288498H
140257C
154688A
327825G
3468818
345468L
351593L
111727A
345088A
343790F
275530A
1823718
256654A
306011B
340046D
343402D
270016F
345730]

144145A
114342G
3053758
353524B
354829G

Live Live
Club Rating Rapid
6012 0000 0000
6012 0000 0000
6012 2105A  1985K
6012 1915K 0000
6012 1044K 0000
6012 1881K  1853P
6012 0000 0000
6012 0000 0000
6012 2052K  2099K
6012 0000 0000
6012 0000 0000
6012 1429K 0000
6012 1517K 0000
6012 0000 0000
6012 1696K  1547P
6012 0000 0000
6152 1676K  1673K
6012 2101K  1996K
6012 1577K  1284K
6012 0000 0000
6012 1501A  1403K
6012 1592K  1613P
6012 0000 0611P
6012 1855K  1458K
6012 0000 1124K
6012 1784K 0000
6012 0000 0000
6012 0000 0000
6012 1650K 0000
6012 1842K 0000
6012 1600K  1464P
6012 1919K 0000
6012 0000 0722K
6012 0000 0000
6012 0000 0000
6012 0000 0000
6012 1437K 0000
6012 1792K 0000
6012 1603K 0000
6012 0000 0000
6012 1679K 0000

Standard
Rating

0000
0000
2105A
1915K
1044K
1881K
0000
0000

2052K

0000
0000
1429K
1517K
0000
1696K
0000
1676K
2101K
1577K
0000
1501A
1592K
0000
1855K
0000
1784K
0000
0000
1650K
1842K
1600K
1919K
0000
0000
0000
0000
1437K
1792K
1603K
0000
1679K



Rating Live Live Standard

Last name First name Sex Membership Club

Code Rating Rapid Rating

Loughnane Daniel M None 273969A 6012 1626K 0000 1626K
Lynes Hannah F  None 349825G 6012 1469K  0893P 1469K
Martins Al M None 347415L 6012 1346K  1326P 1346K
McAuliffe Dylan M None 328619] 6012 1543P 0000 1543P
Meric Mikey M None 342895D 6012 1454K  1078P 1454K
Mills lan F M None 306438E 6152 1433K 0000 1433K
Moisey Joshua M None 305751D 6012 1425P 1283K  1425P
Morton Thomas M None 326005H 6012 1626K 0000 1626K
Mourant Malcolm P M None 1159168 6012 1518K 0000 1518K
Newman Joel KM M None 103819K 6012 0000 0000 0000

Newman MartinE M None 103567] 6012 1640K 0000 1640K
Ngiam Wen M None 351439A 6012 1331K 0000 1331K
Olak Marcin M None 344620H 6012 1759P 0000 1759P
Padovan Rudy M None 330584D 6012 1811A  1646K 1811A
Phillips Mark M None 318707L 6012 0000 0000 0000

Ramsden PR None 117617B 6012 0000 0000 0000

Roberts Stephen M None 288496D 6012 1057K 0000 1057K
Selway Richard P M None 269802L 6012 2067K 0000 2067K
Shortt John M None 182406F 6012 1485K  1332K 1485K
Sivyer Cameron M None 327590F 6012 1290K 0000 1290K
Snape lan L M None 220905G 6012 2173A  2077K 2173A
Spencer Mike Peter M None 265083G 6012 1254K 0000 1254K
Srivastava Devansh M None 311006A 6012 1967P  1431K 1967P
Srivastava Shivansh M None 328680A 6012 0000 0701K 0000

Stewart Jamie M None 343269F 6012 1577P 0000 1577P
Sutherland-Pillai Jayden M None 325598A 6012 0000 0000 0000

Tona Calogero M None 343020A 6012 1334K  1409P 1334K
Vigus David M None 175170A 6012 1477K 0000 1477K
White Robert M M None 164950E 6012 0000 0000 0000

Wood Tal M None 175288B 6012 0000 1875K 0000



